Expansion Projects: 2021 - 2026
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Route

Aptakisic Rd.
Buffalo Grove Rd.
Buffalo Grove Rd.
Cedar Lake Rd.

Fremont Center Rd.

Lake-Cook Rd.
Old McHenry Rd.
Wadsworth Rd.
Weiland Rd.
Weiland Rd.
Weiland Rd.

Expansion Projects

Work Type

Road Widening
Reconstruct and Widen
Reconstruct and Widen
Downtown Development Plan
Roadway Extension
Roadway Improvements
Reconstruct and Widen
Intersection Improvement
Roadway Realignment
Widening

Widening

Program Year
2022
2025
2021
2023

Post-2026
2021
2025

Post-2026

Post-2026
2019
2021

CPMS PIN
B-00739%a
B-01358
E-00559
B-00752
B-00474a
B-01040
B-01546
B-00737a
E-00259a
E-00259b
E-00259¢




